
Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07433358 RIBET Nolan U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07385183 BLANCHARD Sacha U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07384540 OUSTRY Julien U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07411101 MINGUEZ Camille U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07371894 TESSIER Ruben U11-Pou 2 - 0 66
07391808 BALMAIN Camille U11-Pou 2 - 0 31
07381204 SORIN Léandre U11-Pou 1 - 0 81
07330514 MASSEBEUF Aurelian U11-Pou 2 - 0 31
07328387 MALPHETTES Gabin U11-Pou 2 - 0 82
07427502 YU Zizhan U11-Pou 2 - 0 31
07352190 ALABEDRA RUIZ Rafaël U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07361899 MORICE Lemuel U11-Pou 2 - 0 34

07337395 CHABERT Maxime U11-Pou 1 - 0 30

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07218317 JOUANNE Gabriel U13-Ben 2 D7 27,79 34
07069091 PAGES Louis U13-Ben 2 D7 27,17 34
07277504 BONNABAU Damien U13-Ben 2 D7 27,03 31
07243412 LETE Liam U13-Ben 1 D7 24,94 11
07294427 DOREAU Jules U13-Ben 1 D7 22,78 66
07427714 SOULADIE Lysandro U13-Ben 2 D7 22,1 46
07172825 CHAUDERON-BRUGUIERE Tom U13-Ben 2 D7 21,42 34
07228242 AUJOULAT Adrien U13-Ben 2 D8 19,37 81
07251134 CHABERT Baptiste U13-Ben 1 D8 17,81 30
07173370 GORRIAS Grégory U13-Ben 2 D8 16,14 66
07276985 PASTOR Lenzo U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07228314 ASSALIT Liam U11-Pou 2 - 0 31

07230652 MILLERIOUX Raphaël U13-Ben 1 D9 9,96 12

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Simples Hommes

Poussins

Benjamins

Remplaçants

Remplaçants



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07111291 MALPHETTES Justin U15-Min 2 R5 110,28 82
07216851 LE Hugo U15-Min 2 R5 103,19 82
07242340 LAURENS Noa U15-Min 2 R5 95,28 12
07176751 MICHALAK Nathan U15-Min 1 R6 70,71 30
07260078 COMBROUZE Noe U15-Min 1 R6 53,63 31
07327047 SEILER Aymeric U15-Min 2 R6 50,45 81
07182702 BOYER Noe U15-Min 2 R6 43,46 81
07151507 THEZELAIS Victor U15-Min 1 R6 42,86 31
07024398 BROILLIARD Clément U15-Min 2 D7 37,14 81
07208957 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Lucas U15-Min 1 D7 33,77 31
07227162 BREUREC Matteo U15-Min 1 D7 29,87 81
07273504 CLAVERO Lucien U15-Min 1 D7 29,21 31

07179791 CANAL-PRATS Vicenç U15-Min 2 D7 27,36 66
07341755 CICALA Khris U15-Min 1 D7 29,32 31
07284297 LAMOURE Antony U15-Min 1 D7 26,32 34
07186709 LETE Lucas U15-Min 2 D7 20,68 11

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07082647 CARMARAN Julian U17-Cad 1 N3 750,72 31
07098038 GUYOT Liem U17-Cad 1 N3 401,88 34
07164629 FERRY-MERCERON Paul U17-Cad 1 R5 152,65 81
07018788 THEZELAIS Lucas U17-Cad 2 R5 117,78 31
07151627 BALMAIN Gabriel U17-Cad 1 R6 79,75 31
07312579 ARMENGAUD Louison U17-Cad 2 R6 71,06 12
06938446 MACE Alexandre U17-Cad 1 R6 68,68 31
07124158 BONNET Leno U17-Cad 2 R6 48,96 12
07022199 PORTES Tristan U17-Cad 1 R6 46,14 31
07097112 DUCROS Marceau U17-Cad 1 D7 38,38 31
07136133 FESSIANE Amaury U17-Cad 1 D7 37,56 34

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien U19-Jun 1 R5 120,47 12
07078671 HOOFD Louis U19-Jun 1 R6 74,98 31
07059208 RAZAFIMAHANDRY Milann U19-Jun 2 R6 57,74 34
07161170 MILLERIOUX Paul U19-Jun 1 R6 51,14 12

Juniors

Remplaçants

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Simples Hommes

Minimes

Cadets 



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07377259 ROUX Anais U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07369040 PREVOST Laura U11-Pou 2 - 0 46
07377117 MAHIEU Coline U11-Pou 1 - 0 11
07433817 BOYER Melie U11-Pou 2 - 0 81
07431404 BROILLIARD Chloé U11-Pou 1 - 0 81
07254699 GILET Agathe U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07332901 LE Julie U11-Pou 2 - 0 82
07378610 PORTIER Romane U11-Pou 1 - 0 30

07298410 GILET Alix U9-Mini 1 - 0 30
07398840 SEILER Lorna U11-Pou 1 - 0 81
07377115 MAHIEU Oriane U11-Pou 1 - 0 11
07494361 FREARD Yidan U11-Pou 2 - 0 30

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07162688 ZORATTO Eva U13-Ben 2 D7 98,29 31
07208137 LAPEYRE Lou-anne U13-Ben 2 D7 65,24 31
07101347 BENONI ESPINOSA Ingrid U13-Ben 2 D8 36,39 30
07415707 APARICIO Lizzy U13-Ben 1 D8 30,34 66
07237808 RIERA Aélita U13-Ben 2 D8 27,41 34
07352191 ALABEDRA RUIZ Sarah U13-Ben 2 D9 19,43 34
07451179 SCELLES Victoire U13-Ben 2 D9 15,42 66
07345077 SORIN Luann U13-Ben 2 D9 10,81 81

07351481 BOUMBALY Anna U13-Ben 1 D9 15,33 46

Poussines

Remplaçantes

Benjamines

Remplaçantes

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Simples Dames



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07118481 COURTOIS Capucine U15-Min 2 R6 193 31
07212292 BOGGIONE Clara U15-Min 2 D7 99,14 31
07283113 MINGUEZ Emma U15-Min 1 D7 86,15 30
07208143 CARMARAN Alaïs U13-Ben 2 D7 79,41 31
07302112 PASTOR Cylia U15-Min 1 D7 56,54 30
07234054 GROSSAT Mathilde U15-Min 1 D8 43,88 81
07153326 DELAHAYE Youna U15-Min 2 D8 38,96 32
07276986 ROUX Serena U15-Min 2 D8 34,08 30
07173105 BRUNEAU Maëlia U15-Min 1 D8 25,71 46
07391357 BUCZENSKI Justine U15-Min 2 D8 22,68 12
07475533 LOBJEOIS Maelia U15-Min 1 D8 21,78 66
07404119 NONNE Julie U15-Min 1 D8 20,95 66

7351321 MACOUIN Noémie U15-Min 1 D8 21,76 12

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07187553 PAILLEX Ambre U17-Cad 2 R5 266,66 31
07151612 MERLOZ Léa U17-Cad 2 R6 232,11 31
07053862 CAVALERIE Alexia U17-Cad 2 R6 225,5 12
07273525 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore U17-Cad 1 R6 170,57 31
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe U17-Cad 1 R6 152,75 11
07049811 REYNES Lucile U17-Cad 2 R6 117,43 46
07092813 TROUCHE Clara U17-Cad 2 R6 108,61 12
07302583 FERRY-MERCERON Lila U17-Cad 1 D7 64,74 81
06903278 GOMEZ Amélie U17-Cad 2 D8 32,34 66

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Comité

07416531 GREGOIRE Elise U19-Jun 1 R6 139,37 31

Remplaçantes

Cadettes 

Juniors (non-joué)

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Simples Dames

Minimes



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07337395 CHABERT Maxime U11-Pou 1 - 0 0 30
07411101 MINGUEZ Camille U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07385183 BLANCHARD Sacha U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 34
07384540 OUSTRY Julien U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07276985 PASTOR Lenzo U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 30
07371894 TESSIER Ruben U11-Pou 2 - 0 66
07437875 PHILIPPOT Maxime U11-Pou 1 - 0 0 66
07451189 SCELLES Arthur U11-Pou 2 - 0 66
07352190 ALABEDRA RUIZ Rafaël U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 34
07433358 RIBET Nolan U11-Pou 2 - 0 34

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07218317 JOUANNE Gabriel U13-Ben 2 D9 11,67 10,41 34
07069091 PAGES Louis U13-Ben 2 D9 9,15 34
07172825 CHAUDERON-BRUGUIERE Tom U13-Ben 2 D9 10,54 9,59 34
07243412 LETE Liam U13-Ben 1 D9 8,64 11
07251134 CHABERT Baptiste U13-Ben 1 D9 8 5,965 30
07427714 SOULADIE Lysandro U13-Ben 2 P10 3,93 46

07230652 MILLERIOUX Raphaël U13-Ben 1 P10 3,34 3,34 12

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07216851 LE Hugo U15-Min 2 D7 32,14 36,445 82
07111291 MALPHETTES Justin U15-Min 2 D7 40,75 82
07176751 MICHALAK Nathan U15-Min 1 D8 16,97 15,88 30
07151507 THEZELAIS Victor U15-Min 1 D8 14,79 31
07182702 BOYER Noe U15-Min 2 D9 11,47 11,59 81
07327047 SEILER Aymeric U15-Min 2 D9 11,71 81
07228314 ASSALIT Liam U11-Pou 2 - 0 9,06 31
07260078 COMBROUZE Noe U15-Min 1 D8 18,12 31
07277504 BONNABAU Damien U13-Ben 2 D9 8,27 7,12 31
07341755 CICALA Khris U15-Min 1 P10 5,97 31
07273504 CLAVERO Lucien U15-Min 1 P10 5,2 7,02 31
07208957 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Lucas U15-Min 1 D9 8,84 31
07227162 BREUREC Matteo U15-Min 1 P10 5,51 6,65 81
07024398 BROILLIARD Clément U15-Min 2 D9 7,79 81

07186709 LETE Lucas U15-Min 2 P10 3,75 3,75 11

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07312579 ARMENGAUD Louison U17-Cad 2 D8 20,91 18,325 12
07124158 BONNET Leno U17-Cad 2 D8 15,74 12
07022199 PORTES Tristan U17-Cad 1 D9 12,99 18,255 31
07018788 THEZELAIS Lucas U17-Cad 2 D8 23,52 31
06938446 MACE Alexandre U17-Cad 1 D8 14,44 16,47 31
07059930 TEIL Raphael U17-Cad 1 D8 18,5 30

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07000992 BONNET Swan U19-Jun 2 R5 132,02 93,365 12
07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien U19-Jun 1 R6 54,71 12
06957126 DARCHY Clovis U19-Jun 2 D8 15,67 14,425 11
07078671 HOOFD Louis U19-Jun 1 D9 13,18 31
07161170 MILLERIOUX Paul U19-Jun 1 D7 33,28 33,28 12

Minimes

Cadets 

Juniors (non-joué)

Remplaçants

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Doubles Hommes

Poussins

Benjamins

Remplaçants



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07377117 MAHIEU Coline U11-Pou 1 - 0 0 11
07377115 MAHIEU Oriane U11-Pou 1 - 0 11
07494361 FREARD Yidan U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 30
07254699 GILET Agathe U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07298410 GILET Alix U9-Mini 1 - 0 0 30
07378610 PORTIER Romane U11-Pou 1 - 0 30
07369040 PREVOST Laura U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 46
07377259 ROUX Anais U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07433817 BOYER Melie U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 81
07398840 SEILER Lorna U11-Pou 1 - 0 81

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07352191 ALABEDRA RUIZ Sarah U13-Ben 2 P10 9,57 8,225 34
07237808 RIERA Aélita U13-Ben 2 P10 6,88 34
07101347 BENONI ESPINOSA Ingrid U13-Ben 2 P10 8,06 5,615 30
07451179 SCELLES Victoire U13-Ben 2 P11 3,17 66

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07212292 BOGGIONE Clara U15-Min 2 D8 89,18 93,72 31
07118481 COURTOIS Capucine U15-Min 2 D8 98,26 31
07283113 MINGUEZ Emma U15-Min 1 D9 28,04 25,175 30
07162688 ZORATTO Eva U13-Ben 2 D9 22,31 31
07208137 LAPEYRE Lou-anne U13-Ben 2 D9 15,32 14,7 31
07302112 PASTOR Cylia U15-Min 1 D9 14,08 30
07173105 BRUNEAU Maëlia U15-Min 1 P10 10,15 12,485 46
07276986 ROUX Serena U15-Min 2 D9 14,82 30
07153326 DELAHAYE Youna U15-Min 2 P10 7,51 7,495 32
07234054 GROSSAT Mathilde U15-Min 1 P10 7,48 81
07475533 LOBJEOIS Maelia U15-Min 1 P10 4,65 4,695 66
07404119 NONNE Julie U15-Min 1 P10 4,74 66

07391357 BUCZENSKI Justine U15-Min 2 P11 3,78 3,78 12

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07049811 REYNES Lucile U17-Cad 2 D7 131,43 280,21 46
07092813 TROUCHE Clara U17-Cad 2 R6 428,99 12
07273525 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore U17-Cad 1 D8 105,93 129,86 31
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe U17-Cad 1 D7 153,79 11
07151612 MERLOZ Léa U17-Cad 2 D7 188,08 129,47 31
07187553 PAILLEX Ambre U17-Cad 2 D8 70,86 31

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

Cadettes 

Juniors (non-joué)

Remplaçantes

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Doubles Dames

Poussines

Benjamines (non-joué)

Minimes



Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07381204 SORIN Léandre U11-Pou 1 - 0 0 81
07431404 BROILLIARD Chloé U11-Pou 1 - 0 81
07328387 MALPHETTES Gabin U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 82
07332901 LE Julie U11-Pou 2 - 0 82
07352190 ALABEDRA RUIZ Rafaël U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 34
07377259 ROUX Anais U11-Pou 2 - 0 34
07337395 CHABERT Maxime U11-Pou 1 - 0 0 30
07298410 GILET Alix U9-Mini 1 - 0 30
07411101 MINGUEZ Camille U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 30
07254699 GILET Agathe U11-Pou 2 - 0 30
07276985 PASTOR Lenzo U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 30
07378610 PORTIER Romane U11-Pou 1 - 0 30
07371894 TESSIER Ruben U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 66
07398840 SEILER Lorna U11-Pou 1 - 0 81

07369040 PREVOST Laura U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 46
07494361 FREARD Yidan U11-Pou 2 - 0 0 30

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07218317 JOUANNE Gabriel U13-Ben 2 D9 10,36 10,36 34
07237808 RIERA Aélita U13-Ben 2 D9 10,36 34
07251134 CHABERT Baptiste U13-Ben 1 D9 6,74 7,465 30
07101347 BENONI ESPINOSA Ingrid U13-Ben 2 D9 8,19 30
07172825 CHAUDERON-BRUGUIERE Tom U13-Ben 2 D9 5,95 5,715 34
07352191 ALABEDRA RUIZ Sarah U13-Ben 2 D9 5,48 34
07294427 DOREAU Jules U13-Ben 1 D9 6,14 4,655 66
07451179 SCELLES Victoire U13-Ben 2 P10 3,17 66
07228242 AUJOULAT Adrien U13-Ben 2 P10 3,52 2,87 81
07345077 SORIN Luann U13-Ben 2 P10 2,22 81

07069091 PAGES Louis U13-Ben 2 D9 6,26 6,26 34
07243412 LETE Liam U13-Ben 1 D9 6,1 6,1 11
07427714 SOULADIE Lysandro U13-Ben 2 P10 3,93 3,93 46
07230652 MILLERIOUX Raphaël U13-Ben 1 P11 2 2 12

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07242340 LAURENS Noa U15-Min 2 D8 27,63 39,975 12
07118481 COURTOIS Capucine U15-Min 2 D7 52,32 31
07176751 MICHALAK Nathan U15-Min 1 D8 16,97 39,94 30
07283113 MINGUEZ Emma U15-Min 1 D7 62,91 30
07260078 COMBROUZE Noe U15-Min 1 D8 14,3 17,05 31
07208143 CARMARAN Alaïs U13-Ben 2 D8 19,8 31
07327047 SEILER Aymeric U15-Min 2 D9 10,89 12,045 81
07302112 PASTOR Cylia U15-Min 1 D8 13,2 30
07024398 BROILLIARD Clément U15-Min 2 D9 7,79 7,65 81
07153326 DELAHAYE Youna U15-Min 2 D9 7,51 32
07227162 BREUREC Matteo U15-Min 1 D9 5,51 6,185 81
07173105 BRUNEAU Maëlia U15-Min 1 D9 6,86 46

07186709 LETE Lucas U15-Min 2 P10 3,75 3,75 11

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07098038 GUYOT Liem U17-Cad 1 N3 991,9 528,925 34
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe U17-Cad 1 D7 65,95 11
07312579 ARMENGAUD Louison U17-Cad 2 D8 17,93 77,72 12
07092813 TROUCHE Clara U17-Cad 2 R6 137,51 12
07164629 FERRY-MERCERON Paul U17-Cad 1 D7 35,88 43,72 81
07273525 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore U17-Cad 1 D7 51,56 31
07151627 BALMAIN Gabriel U17-Cad 1 D8 18,95 38,615 31
07187553 PAILLEX Ambre U17-Cad 2 D7 58,28 31
07124158 BONNET Leno U17-Cad 2 D8 12,84 35,25 12
07053862 CAVALERIE Alexia U17-Cad 2 D7 57,66 12
07182702 BOYER Noe U15-Min 2 D9 10,19 12,535 81
07302583 FERRY-MERCERON Lila U17-Cad 1 D8 14,88 81
07059930 TEIL Raphael U17-Cad 1 D8 13,72 11,495 30
07276986 ROUX Serena U15-Min 2 D9 9,27 30

06938446 MACE Alexandre U17-Cad 1 D8 14,44 14,44 31

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07000992 BONNET Swan U19-Jun 2 R6 138,6 138,6 12
07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien U19-Jun 1 D7 61,62 61,62 12
07161170 MILLERIOUX Paul U19-Jun 1 D8 27,33 27,33 12

Cadets 

Juniors (non-joué)

Remplaçants

Remplaçants

Remplaçants

Remplaçants

Liste des Qualifiés CRJ 2023-2024
Doubles Mixtes

Poussins

Benjamins

Minimes


